Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Roberts - (1195382) - Neptune (Leicester) SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.08
1:22.09
1:22.52
1:23.40
1:25.02
1:25.23
1:25.35
1:26.12
1:27.12
1:27.52
1:32.01
1:34.58
1:36.65
1:38.84

1:44.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.52
1:23.40
1:27.12
1:26.12
1:25.02
1:25.23
1:22.08

1:27.52
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Date

25/05/19
15/12/18
02/07/22
12/03/22
30/11/19
30/06/19
11/03/18
14/12/19
14/03/20
10/03/19
26/11/17
27/11/16
12/03/17
13/03/16
09/04/15

Date

02/07/22
12/03/22
14/03/20
14/12/19
30/11/19
30/06/19
25/05/19
10/03/19

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018
Richmond Dales ASC Summer Madness Gala
Team Jorvik Spring Festival 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019

Jorvik Spring Festival 2018

BOBSC Christmas Sprint

Jorvik Spring Festival

Tean Jorvik Spring Festival 2019

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet

Team Jorvik Spring Festival

KLIKK International Swimming Competition

Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Summer Madness Gala
Team Jorvik Spring Festival 2022

Jorvik Spring Festival

BOBSC Christmas Sprint

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills

Tean Jorvik Spring Festival 2019

Venue
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Halifax
Halifax
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Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax

Club Swam Under

Halifax
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Level

Level

3
3
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1:22.09 308 H 15/12/18 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018 Leeds Halifax 3
1:25.35 274 11/03/18  Jorvik Spring Festival 2018 Leeds Halifax 3
1:32.01 219 H 26/11/17  City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Halifax 3
1:36.65 189 12/03/17 Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet Leeds Halifax 3
1:34.58 201 H 27/11/16  City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Halifax 3
1:38.84 176 13/03/16 Team Jorvik Spring Festival Leeds Halifax 3
1:44.04 151 H 09/04/15  KLIKK International Swimming Competition Malta Halifax 1
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